2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell

October 22, 2016

Overall Finish List - Boys
Class C Boys

O'All Place
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3014
3069
3155
3094
3061
3092
2973
3096
3138
3151
3090
3071
3109
3133
3095
3137
3091
3127
2970
3157
3000
3107
2988
3030
3016
3055
3161
3153
2969
3093
3132
3149
3013
2967
3058
3194
3129
3125
3029
3002
3156
3036
3152
3073
3136
3079

Evan Duggan
Isiah Runsabove
Riain Deavel
Sam Leep

Derik Defrance
Jesper Koski
Keegan Stroop
Grant Van Dyken
Andy Van Ornum
Logan Maughan
Hamilton Blair
Gilbert Snow
Kobe Gutierrez
Gus Dines

Ben Morrison
Boone Schmaltz
Ryan Busch

Ivan Buller

Harry Green
Benjamin Larson
Wills Degrandpre
Marlon Goes Ahead
Rocco McMakin
Dillon Williams
Jordan Usher
Gene Centley
Jason Loomis
Avery Smith
Robert Gliko
Dylan Leep

Ryan Devries
Cameron Haines
Donavon Chaffin
Robbie Flinn
Wyatt Walters
Blake Decrane
Kelvin Hill

Chase Brown
Max Trapp
Connor Koenig
Ty Haag

Wyatt Miller
Logan Robinson
Tough Snow
Max Romero
Chasen James Kipp

Darby

Hays Lodge Pole
Sheridan
Manhattan Christian
Harrison

Manhattan Christian
Belt/Centerville
Manhattan Christian
Roberts
Seeley-Swan
Manhattan Christian
Hays Lodge Pole
Plenty Coups
Roberts

Manhattan Christian
Roberts

Manhattan Christian
Richey-Lambert
Belt/Centerville
Sheridan

Charlo

Plenty Coups
Brockton

Ennis

Darby

Great Falls Central Catholic
Terry

Seeley-Swan
Belt/Centerville
Manhattan Christian
Roberts
Seeley-Swan

Darby
Belt/Centerville
Great Falls Central Catholic
Plenty Coups
Richey-Lambert
Richey-Lambert
Ennis

Charlo

Sheridan

Frazer
Seeley-Swan

Hays Lodge Pole
Roberts

Heart Butte
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3008
3118
2976
3003
2971
2984
3026
3054
3188
3102
3081
3173
3038
3134
3131
2980
3167
3172
3135
3021
2981
3154
3186
3015
2956
3142
3100
3117
2986
2972
3082
2954
3187
3190
3056
3119
3022
3126
3050
2960
2957
2978
3169
3035
3128
2987
3028
3059
2979
3043
3017
2955

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell

October 22, 2016

Daunte Azure
Wyatt Howard
Jerel Anderson
Devon Siech
Jacob Kelley
Jacob Belgarde
Quentin Hamilton
Colby Aderhold
Braden Jolma
Jeff Owens

Riley Spoonhunter
Garrett Wentzel
Thor Lancaster
Allexander Kosel
Neale Kelly
Gunnar Hill

Rob Dale

Cj Wayland
Garret Pitts
Corbain Lonebear
Austin Rysavy
Cordell Turner
Vitor Gabriel
Aaron Hansen
Jason Miller
Sean Weathers
Trever Cullen
Logan Hodges
Jalen Johnson
Brandon Little
Charlie Tail Feathers
Ivory Brien

Harry Griswold
Ty Meredith

Alex Tooley
James Simon
Tyrese Messerly
Kyler Brown
Tristan Linn
Skyler Titsworth
Madiah Morin
Dominic Pullin
Roman Hendrickson
Korbin Cole
Casey Cayer
Demarko Lilley
Wade Luly

Zuli Zuliyikeremu
Marco Aasterud
Ty Lowery

Kyle Wall

James Crazyboy

Culbertson
Plentywood

Box Elder

Charlo
Belt/Centerville
Brockton

Ennis

Great Falls Central Catholic
Winnett-Melstone
North Toole County(Sunburst)
Heart Butte

Twin Bridges
Froid-Medicine Lake
Roberts
Richey-Lambert
Bridger

Twin Bridges

Twin Bridges
Roberts

Dodson

Bridger
Seeley-Swan
Winnett-Melstone
Darby

Arlee

Ryegate

North Toole County(Sunburst)
Plentywood
Brockton
Belt/Centerville
Heart Butte

Arlee
Winnett-Melstone
Winnett-Melstone
Great Falls Central Catholic
Plentywood

Dodson
Richey-Lambert
Granite

Arlee

Arlee

Box Elder

Twin Bridges

Frazer
Richey-Lambert
Brockton

Ennis

Great Falls Central Catholic
Bridger

Fromberg

Darby

Arlee

5:54
5:45
6:08
6:14
6:02
5:53
5:57
5:54
5:52
6:10
5:44
5:42
5:50
5:59
5:53
6:00
6:02
6:14
6:29
5:50
6:15
6:10
5:55
6:12
6:08
6:26
5:59
6:12
5:53
6:31
6:07
6:16
6:14
6:14
6:25
6:11
6:16
6:22
6:18
6:17
6:25
6:20
6:25
6:32
6:27
6:37
6:29
6:26
6:31
6:56
6:28
6:41

6:27
6:36
6:24
6:31
6:37
6:31
6:35
6:40
6:41
6:36
6:34
7:02
6:52
6:47
6:51
6:45
6:51
6:49
7:02
7:02
7:05
7:01
7:03
7:00
7:00
6:55
7:03
7:07
7:25
6:55
6:58
6:56
7:05
7:10
7:13
7:11
7:08
7:09
7:05
7:14
7:07
7:12
7:07
7:06
7:12
7:04
7:14
7:13
7:30
7:20
7:27
7:15

6:31
6:32
6:26
6:16
6:24
6:41
6:33
6:32
6:37
6:25
6:53
6:30
6:38
6:37
6:44
6:46
6:44
6:35
6:20
7:01
6:34
6:44
7:02
6:48
6:54
6:45
7:04
6:50
6:51
6:44
7:06
7:00
6:58
6:54
6:46
7:03
7:01
6:56
7:06
7:01
6:59
7:02
7:04
7:00
7:00
7:05
7:07
7:15
6:57
6:47
7:11
7:12

18:53.2
18:54.1
19:00.0
19:02.0
19:05.0
19:06.1
19:06.1
19:06.6
19:10.8
19:11.9
19:12.8
19:15.5
19:21.5
19:25.2
19:29.1
19:33.3
19:38.8
19:39.6
19:53.5
19:54.5
19:54.8
19:56.1
20:00.6
20:00.7
20:02.6
20:07.1
20:07.1
20:10.9
20:11.0
20:11.2
20:12.4
20:13.0
20:17.7
20:20.3
20:25.0
20:25.7
20:26.6
20:28.8
20:30.4
20:32.9
20:33.0
20:35.7
20:37.4
20:39.5
20:40.6
20:46.8
20:51.3
20:56.4
20:58.8
21:04.9
21:07.1
21:09.2
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2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys

Rebecca Farm - Kalispell

October 22, 2016

Trevor Walker
Cale McCarthy

Dodson
Winnett-Melstone

6:22
6:15

7:16
7:24

7:30
7:31

21:09.9
21:11.7

O'All Place
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95
(>5)
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100
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(>5)
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109
(>5)
110
(>5)
111
(>5)
(>5)
112
(>5)
113
114
(>5)
115
116
117
118
119
120
(>5)
121

Manhattan Christian

Top 3 Times: 50:52.75

Roberts

Top 3 Times: 51:46.20

Belt/Centerville

3080
2959
3143
3176
3174
3110
3078
3150
3116
3047
3077
3037
3060
3070
2985
3009
3170
3001
3130
3108
3168
3051
3193
3012
3049
3148
3046
3042
2958
3140
3025
3141
3045
3020
3085
2968
3101

Top 3
Places
18
39

53

Leo James Kipp
Brendan Ryan
Deandre Young
Cordell Schaak
Chasen Curley
Blaze Moss
Dehlyn Frank
Lane Makie-Wendel
Jackson Anderson
Kenneth Vincent
Anthony Aimsback
Chris Balikian
Doug Christensen
Drew Shortman
Brian Eder

Chase Lambert
Kyle Minert

Nate Delaney
Julen Idoate
Nevin Goes Ahead
Noah Harbor
Bryan Unger
Devon Franks
Colton Baker
Jayden Hertz

Will Banks
Conner Simpson
Dalton Graham
Francois Pepion
Tanner Pitsch
Wyatt Fredson
Louis Romero
Mitchell Lucas
Jasper Doney
Josh Scrivner
William Franzen
Zak Jarvis

Heart Butte
Arlee

Ryegate

Two Eagle River
Two Eagle River
Plenty Coups
Heart Butte
Seeley-Swan
Plentywood
Geyser

Heart Butte
Froid-Medicine Lake
Harrison

Hays Lodge Pole
Brockton
Culbertson

Twin Bridges
Charlo
Richey-Lambert
Plenty Coups
Twin Bridges
Granite

Heart Butte
Darby

Granite
Seeley-Swan
Geyser
Fromberg

Arlee

Ryegate

Ennis

Ryegate

Geyser

Dodson

Hot Springs
Belt/Centerville

North Toole County(Sunburst)

Team Summary Report - Boys

Class C Boys

---- Finishers ----

14

18

Mile 1
6:40
6:42
6:56
6:16
6:04
6:30
6:38
6:33
6:35
7:03
6:30
6:53
7:18
6:51
7:12
7:03
6:42
6:55
7:07
6:44
7:13
7:15
7:20
7:30
8:00
7:26
7:35
7:26
7:30
7:35
7:34
7:33
7:58
7:34
7:59
8:21
8:08

16

28

Mile 2
7:14
7:20
7:19
7:12
7:23
7:33
7:31
7:45
7:58
7:27
7:43
7:52
7:48
7:53
7:53
8:03
8:11
8:00
7:59
8:31
8:07
8:11
8:09
8:02
8:17
8:25
8:43
8:45
8:33
8:33
8:48
8:31
8:42
9:20
9:17
9:36
9:08

11
29

32

Mile 3
7:19
7:16
7:11
8:10
8:11
7:40
7:34
7:33
7:22
7:30
7:57
7:40
7:23
7:46
7:36
7:38
7:55
7:57
7:47
7:42
7:50
7:49
7:56
8:01
7:47
8:17
8:14
8:26
8:39
8:40
8:27
9:01
8:36
8:58
8:45
8:44
10:15

15
43

49

21:15.0
21:19.2
21:27.5
21:39.3
21:40.3
21:44.2
21:44.8
21:52.7
21:57.0
22:01.0
22:11.0
22:26.6
22:30.9
22:31.3
22:41.8
22:45.0
22:50.2
22:53.0
22:54.0
22:58.4
23:10.7
23:16.6
23:25.8
23:35.2
24:05.5
24:09.9
24:33.5
24:38.7
24:43.6
24:49.2
24:49.6
25:06.7
25:17.7
25:52.8
26:02.9
26:43.2
27:33.0



http://competitivetiming.com/results/165111C

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Top 3 Times: 53:20.89

4 Darby 56 1 24 31 66 91
Top 3 Times: 52:35.36
5 Hays Lodge Pole 56 2 12 42 105
Top 3 Times: 52:30.86
6 Sheridan 61 3 19 39
Top 3 Times: 53:19.80
7 Seeley-Swan 67 10 27 30 41 64
Top 3 Times: 53:58.06
8 Plenty Coups 68 13 21 34 99 110
Top 3 Times: 53:50.77
9 Richey-Lambert 88 17 35 36 58 79
Top 3 Times: 54:47.34
10 Charlo 106 20 38 48 109
Top 3 Times: 55:41.89
11 Great Falls Central Catholic 110 25 33 52 76 88
Top 3 Times: 55:47.37
12 Ennis 111 23 37 5ill 87 116
Top 3 Times: 55:55.27
13 Brockton 143 22 50 71 86 106
Top 3 Times: 57:26.53
14 Heart Butte 171 44 55 72 95 100
Top 3 Times: 58:16.34
15 Twin Bridges 177 56 60 61 84 108
Top 3 Times: 58:33.90
16 Winnett-Melstone 192 53 65 74 75 94
Top 3 Times: 59:29.00
17 Plentywood 193 46 70 7 101
Top 3 Times: 59:30.82
18 Bridger 211 59 63 89
Top 3 Times: 1:00:26.98
19 Arlee 221 67 73 81 82 92
Top 3 Times: 1:00:48.54
20 Dodson 233 62 78 93 119
Top 3 Times: 1:01:31.08
21 North Toole County(Sunburst) 244 54 69 121
Top 3 Times: 1:06:52.04
22 Ryegate 279 68 96 115 117
Top 3 Times: 1:06:23.78
23 Granite 303 80 111 112
Top 3 Times: 1:07:52.49
24 Geyser 333 102 113 118
Top 3 Times: 1:11:52.09
Inc. Box Elder 2 finishers 47 83
Inc. Culbertson 2 finishers 45 107
Inc. Frazer 2 finishers 40 85
Inc. Froid-Medicine Lake 2 finishers 57 103
Inc. Fromberg 2 finishers 90 114
Inc. Harrison 2 finishers 5 104
Inc. Hot Springs 1 finishers 120
Inc. Terry 1 finishers 26
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2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Inc. Two Eagle River 2 finishers 97 98

Final Team Results - Boys

Class C Boys

Team - Manhattan Christian Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 18 Team Score (times): 50:52.75 Ave Time:16:57.58
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3094 Sam Leep 9 4 4 16:47.2 16:47.2 00:00.0
2 3092 Jesper Koski 11 6 10 16:58.4 33:45.5 00:11.2
3 3096 Grant Van Dyken 10 8 18 17:07.2 50:52.8 00:20.0
4 3090 Hamilton Blair 9 -11 -29 17:12.3  08:05.1 00:25.1
5 3095 Ben Morrison 9 -15 -44 17:17.5 25:22.5 00:30.3
6 3091 Ryan Busch 11 More Than 5 17:33.2  42:55.7 00:46.0
7 3093 Dylan Leep 12 More Than 5 18:23.4 01:19.1 01:36.2
Team - Roberts Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 39 Team Score (times): 51:46.20 Ave Time:17:15.40
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3138 Andy Van Ornum 11 9 9 17:11.1 17:11.1 00:00.0
2 3133 Gus Dines 11 14 23 17:17.2 34:28.3 00:06.1
3 3137 Boone Schmaltz 10 16 39 17:17.9 51:46.2 00:06.8
4 3132 Ryan Devries 10 -29 -68 18:24.6 10:10.8 01:13.5
5 3136 Max Romero 12 -43 -111 18:51.1 29:01.9 01:40.0
6 3134 Allexander Kosel 11 More Than 5 19:25.2  48:27.1 02:14.1
7 3135 Garret Pitts 9 More Than 5 19:53.5 08:20.6 02:42.4
Team - Belt/Centerville Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 53 Team Score (times): 53:20.89 Ave Time:17:46.96
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2973 Keegan Stroop 11 7 7 17:04.6 17:04.6 00:00.0
2 2970 Harry Green 12 18 25 17:54.3  34:58.9 00:49.7
3 2969 Robert Gliko 10 28 53 18:22.0 53:20.9 01:17.4
4 2967 Robbie Flinn 11 -32 -85 18:26.8 11:47.6 01:22.2
5 2971 Jacob Kelley 9 -49 -134 19:05.0 30:52.7 02:00.4
6 2972 Brandon Little 12 More Than 5 20:11.2  51:03.9 03:06.6
7 2968 William Franzen 9 More Than 5 26:43.2 17:47.1 09:38.6

Team - Darby Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 56 Team Score (times): 52:35.36 Ave Time:17:31.79

Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back


http://competitivetiming.com/results/165111C
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3014
3016
3013
3015
3017
3012

Evan Duggan
Jordan Usher
Donavon Chaffin
Aaron Hansen
Kyle Wall

Colton Baker

Team - Hays Lodge Pole

Team Score (places): 56

Bib No
3069
3071
3073
3070

Name

Isiah Runsabove
Gilbert Snow
Tough Snow
Drew Shortman

Team - Sheridan

Team Score (places): 61

Bib No
3155
3157
3156

Name

Riain Deavel
Benjamin Larson
Ty Haag

Team - Seeley-Swan

Team Score (places): 67

Bib No
3151

3153

3149
3152
3154
3150
3148

Name
Logan Maughan

Avery Smith

Cameron Haines
Logan Robinson
Cordell Turner
Lane Makie-Wendel
Will Banks

Team - Plenty Coups

Team Score (places): 68

Bib No

3109
3107
3194
3110
3108

Name

Kobe Gutierrez
Marlon Goes Ahead
Blake Decrane
Blaze Moss

Nevin Goes Ahead

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

12 1

10 24

10 31

11 -66

12 -91

10 More Than 5

1 15:58.6  15:58.6 00:00.0
25 18:11.6  34:10.3 02:13.0
56 18:25.1 52:35.4 02:26.5
-122 20:00.7 12:36.1 04:02.1
-213 21:07.1 33:43.2 05:08.5
23:35.2 57:18.4 07:36.5

Finish Position -5

Team Score (times): 52:30.86
O'All Place

Ave Time:17:30.29
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

11
10
12
10

11
11
10

11

11
10
10
10
11

12
10

10
11

12
42
-105

Team Score (times): 53:19.80
O'All Place

19
39

Team Score (times): 53:58.06
O'All Place

More Than 5
More Than 5

Team Score (times): 53:50.77
O'All Place

2 16:29.0 16:29.0 00:00.0
14 17:13.1  33:42.1 00:44.0
56 18:48.7 52:30.9 02:19.7
-161 22:31.3 15:02.2 06:02.3

Finish Position - 6

Ave Time:17:46.60

Cum Place Time

Cum Time Time Back

3 16:42.1 16:42.1 00:00.0
22 17:57.0 34:39.1 01:15.0
61 18:40.7 53:19.8 01:58.6

Finish Position - 7

Ave Time:17:59.35

Cum Place Time

Cum Time Time Back

10 17:11.2  17:11.2 00:00.0

37 18:21.9 35:33.1 01:10.8

67 18:25.0 53:58.1 01:13.8

-108 18:43.4  12:41.5 01:32.3
-172 19:56.1  32:37.6 02:45.0
21:52.7 54:30.3 04:41.6

24:09.9 18:40.2 06:58.7

Finish Position - 8

Ave Time:17:56.92

Cum Place Time

Cum Time Time Back

13 17:14.0 17:14.0 00:00.0
34 18:07.8 35:21.9 00:53.8
68 18:28.9 53:50.8 01:14.9
-167 21:44.2  15:34.9 04:30.1
-277 22:58.4  38:33.4 05:44.4
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2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Team - Richey-Lambert Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 88 Team Score (times): 54:47.34 Ave Time:18:15.78

Pos Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3127 Ivan Buller 11 17 17 17:37.3 17:37.3 00:00.0
2 3129 Kelvin Hill 12 35 52 18:34.5 36:11.8 00:57.2
3 3125 Chase Brown 10 36 88 18:35.5 54:47.3 00:58.2
4 3131 Neale Kelly 9 -58 -146 19:29.1 14:16.4 01:51.8
5 3126 Kyler Brown 10 -79 -225 20:28.8 34:45.3 02:51.5
6 3128 Casey Cayer 10 More Than 5 20:40.6  55:25.9 03:03.3
7 3130 Julen Idoate 11 More Than 5 22:54.0 18:19.9 05:16.7

Team - Charlo Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 106 Team Score (times): 55:41.89 Ave Time:18:33.96
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3000 Wills Degrandpre 10 20 20 18:00.3 18:00.3 00:00.0
2 3002 Connor Koenig 10 38 58 18:39.6  36:39.9 00:39.3
3 3003 Devon Siech 11 48 106 19:02.0 55:41.9 01:01.7
4 3001 Nate Delaney 10 -109 -215 22:53.0 18:34.9 04:52.7
Team - Great Falls Central Catholic Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 110 Team Score (times): 55:47.37 Ave Time:18:35.79
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3055 Gene Centley 12 25 25 18:12.1  18:12.1 00:00.0
2 3058 Wyatt Walters 10 33 58 18:28.7 36:40.8 00:16.6
3 3054 Colby Aderhold 9 52 110 19:06.6 55:47.4 00:54.5
4 3056 Alex Tooley 10 -76 -186 20:25.0 16:12.4 02:12.9
5 3059 Zuli Zuliyikeremu 12 -88 -274 20:56.4  37:08.7 02:44.3

Team - Ennis Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 111 Team Score (times): 55:55.27 Ave Time:18:38.42
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3030 Dillon Williams 10 23 23 18:10.3  18:10.3 00:00.0
2 3029 Max Trapp 10 37 60 18:38.8  36:49.1 00:28.5
3 3026 Quentin Hamilton 11 51 111 19:06.1  55:55.3 00:55.8
4 3028 Wade Luly 12 -87 -198 20:51.3 16:46.6 02:41.0
5 3025 Wyatt Fredson 9 -116 -314 24:49.6  41:36.2 06:39.4

Team - Brockton Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 143 Team Score (times): 57:26.53 Ave Time:19:08.84
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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2988 Rocco McMakin
2984 Jacob Belgarde
2986 Jalen Johnson
2987 Demarko Lilley
2985 Brian Eder

Team - Heart Butte

Team Score (places): 171

Bib No Name
3079 Chasen James Kipp
3081 Riley Spoonhunter
3082 Charlie Tail Feathers
3080 Leo James Kipp
3078 Dehlyn Frank
3077 Anthony Aimsback

3193 Devon Franks

Team - Twin Bridges

Team Score (places): 177

Bib No Name
3173 Garrett Wentzel
3167 Rob Dale
3172 Cj Wayland
3169 Roman Hendrickson
3170 Kyle Minert
3168 Noah Harbor

Team - Winnett-Melstone

Team Score (places): 192

Bib No Name
3188 Braden Jolma
3186 Vitor Gabriel
3187 Harry Griswold
3190 Ty Meredith
3189 Cale McCarthy

Team - Plentywood

Team Score (places): 193

Bib No Name
3118 Wyatt Howard
3117 Logan Hodges

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys

Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

9 22
11 50
71
-86

-106

Team Score (times): 58:16.34

O'All Place
12 44
9 55
11 72
9 -95
10 -100
11 More Than 5
9 More Than 5

Team Score (times): 58:33.90

O'All Place
12 56
9 60
9 61
11 -84
11 -108
11 More Than 5

Team Score (times): 59:29.00

O'All Place
12 53
10 65
10 74
9 -75
12 -94

Team Score (times): 59:30.82

O'All Place
12 46
10 70

22 18:09.4  18:09.4 00:00.0
72 19:06.1 37:15.5 00:56.7

143 20:11.0 57:26.5 02:01.7
-229 20:46.8 18:13.3 02:37.4
-335 22:41.8  40:55.1 04:32.4

Finish Position - 14

Ave Time:19:25.45

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

44 18:51.2 18:51.2 00:00.0
L) 19:12.8  38:04.0 00:21.6
171 20:12.4  58:16.3 01:21.2
-266 21:15.0 19:31.3 02:23.8
-366 21:44.8 41:16.1 02:53.6

22:11.0 03:27.0 03:19.8

23:25.8  26:52.8 04:34.6

Finish Position - 15

Ave Time:19:31.30
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
56 19:15.5 19:15.5 00:00.0

116 19:38.8  38:54.3 00:23.3

177 19:39.6  58:33.9 00:24.2
-261 20:37.4  19:11.3 01:21.9
-369 22:50.2  42:01.5 03:34.7

23:10.7 05:12.2 03:55.3

Finish Position - 16

Ave Time:19:49.67
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
53] 19:10.8 19:10.8 00:00.0

118 20:00.6  39:11.3 00:49.8

192 20:17.7  59:29.0 01:06.9
-267 20:20.3  19:49.3 01:09.6
-361 21:11.7 41:.01.1 02:01.0

Finish Position - 17

Ave Time:19:50.27
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
46 18:54.1 18:54.1 00:00.0
116 20:10.9 39:05.1 01:16.8




3119 James Simon

3116 Jackson Anderson

Team - Bridger

Team Score (places): 211

Bib No Name
2980 Gunnar Hill
2981 Austin Rysavy
2979 Marco Aasterud

Team - Arlee

Team Score (places): 221

Bib No Name
2956 Jason Miller
2954 Ivory Brien
2960 Skyler Titsworth
2957 Madiah Morin
2955 James Crazyboy
2959 Brendan Ryan
2958 Francois Pepion

Team - Dodson

Team Score (places): 233

Bib No Name
3021 Corbain Lonebear
3022 Tyrese Messerly
3023 Trevor Walker
3020 Jasper Doney

2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys

Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

10
12

Team Score (times): 1:00:26.98

12
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:00:48.54

10

12
10

10
10

Team Score (times): 1:01:31.08

10
11

11

Team - North Toole County(Sunburst)

Team Score (places): 244

Team Score (times): 1:06:52.04

77 193 20:25.7  59:30.8 01:31.6
-101 -294 21:57.0 21:27.8 03:02.9

Finish Position - 18

Ave Time:20:08.99

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
59 59 19:33.3  19:33.3 00:00.0
63 122 19:54.8 39:28.1 00:21.5
89 211 20:58.8  00:27.0 01:25.5

Finish Position - 19

Ave Time:20:16.18

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
67 67 20:02.6  20:02.6 00:00.0
73 140 20:13.0 40:15.7 00:10.4
81 221 20:32.9 00:48.5 00:30.2
-82 -303 20:33.0 21:21.6 00:30.4
-92 -395 21:09.2 42:30.8 01:06.6

More Than 5 21:19.2  03:50.0 01:16.5

More Than 5 24:43.6 28:33.6 04:41.0

Finish Position - 20

Ave Time:20:30.36

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
62 62 19:545 19:54.5 00:00.0
78 140 20:26.6  40:21.1 00:32.1
93 233 21:09.9 01:31.1 01:15.4
-119 -352 25:52.8 27:23.9 05:58.3

Finish Position - 21

Ave Time:22:17.35

O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

Bib No Name
3102 Jeff Owens
3100 Trever Cullen
3101 Zak Jarvis

Team - Ryegate

Team Score (places): 279

Bib No

Name

11
12
10

54
69
121

Team Score (times): 1:06:23.78
O'All Place

54 19:11.9
123 20:07.1
244 27:33.0

Finish Position - 22

19:11.9
39:19.0
06:52.0

00:00.0
00:55.2
08:21.1

Ave Time:22:07.93

Cum Place Time

Cum Time Time Back




2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

1 3142 Sean Weathers 11 68 68 20:07.1 20:07.1 00:00.0
2 3143 Deandre Young 9 96 164 21:27.5 41:34.6 01:20.4
3 3140 Tanner Pitsch 10 115 279 24:49.2 06:23.8 04:42.1
4 3141 Louis Romero 11 -117 -396 25:06.7 31:30.5 04:59.6

Team - Granite Finish Position - 23

Team Score (places): 303 Team Score (times): 1:07:52.49 Ave Time:22:37.50
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3050 Tristan Linn 12 80 80 20:30.4 20:30.4 00:00.0
2 3051 Bryan Unger 12 111 191 23:16.6 43:47.0 02:46.1
3 3049 Jayden Hertz 10 112 303 24:05.5 07:52.5 03:35.1
Team - Geyser Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 333 Team Score (times): 1:11:52.09 Ave Time:23:57.36
Bib No Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3047 Kenneth Vincent 10 102 102 22:01.0 22:01.0 00:00.0
2 3046 Conner Simpson 11 113 215 24:335 46:34.4 02:32.5
3 3045 Mitchell Lucas 12 118 333 25:17.7 11:52.1 03:16.7
Team - Box Elder Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2976 Jerel Anderson 10 47 a7 19:00.0 19:00.0 00:00.0
2 2978 Dominic Pullin 10 83 130 20:35.7 39:35.7 01:35.7
Team - Culbertson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name QO'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3008 Daunte Azure 9 45 45 18:53.2  18:53.2 00:00.0
2 3009 Chase Lambert 10 107 152 22:45.0 41:38.3 03:51.8
Team - Frazer Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3036 Wyatt Miller 10 40 40 18:42.4 18:42.4 00:00.0
2 3035 Korbin Cole 12 85 125 20:39.5 39:21.9 01:57.1

Team - Froid-Medicine Lake Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3038 Thor Lancaster 11 57 57 19:215 19:21.5 00:00.0
2 3037 Chris Balikian 12 103 160 22:26.6  41:48.0 03:05.1



2016 MHSA State Cross Country Meet - Class C Boys
Rebecca Farm - Kalispell
October 22, 2016

Team - Fromberg Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3043 Ty Lowery 9 90 90 21:04.9 21:04.9 00:00.0
2 3042 Dalton Graham 9 114 204 24:38.7 45:43.5 03:33.8

Team - Harrison Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3061 Derik Defrance 11 ) 5 16:53.5 16:53.5 00:00.0
2 3060 Doug Christensen 12 104 109 22:30.9 39:244 05:37.4

Team - Hot Springs Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3085 Josh Scrivner 10 120 120 26:02.9 26:02.9 00:00.0

Team - Terry Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3161 Jason Loomis 12 26 26 18:21.1 18:21.1 00:00.0
Team - Two Eagle River Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Name O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3176 Cordell Schaak 11 97 97 21:39.3 21:39.3 00:00.0
2 3174 Chasen Curley 11 98 195 21:40.3 43:19.6 00:01.0
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7:03/M 11
7:04/M 12
7:05/M 9
7:06/M 10
7:09/M 9
7:13/M 11
7:13/IM 11
7:15/M 10
7:15/M 10
7:17/M 10
7:19/M 12
7:20/M 10
7:23IM 11
7:29/M 12
7:30/M 12
7:30/M 10
7:34/M

7:35/M 10
7:37/M 11
7:38/M 10
7:38/M 11
7:39/M 11
7:43IM 11
7:45/M 12
7:48/M 9
7:52/M 10
8:02/M 10
8:03/M 11
8:11/M 11
8:13/M 9
8:14/M 9
8:16/M 10
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8:22/M 11
8:26/M 12
8:37/M 11
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9:11/M 10
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